133
H
Y
D
R
A
U
LI

Type
Pushing
force
Maximum
load on the
claw
Stroke
MODEL
Dimensions mm Weight
t t mm A B C D E kg
S
ta
nd
ar
d
6,5 - 75 UML6N75 140 158
76
3,6
10 - 115 UML10N115 182 171 6,3
15 - 152 UML15N152 230 197 92 10
20 -
152 UML20N152 263 178
121
11
305 UML20N305 438 246 17
30 -
152 UML30N152 263 197
140
15,4
305 UML30N305 451 273 23,4
60 -
152 UML60N152 293 251
190
27,5
305 UML60N305 500 339 43,7
100 - 152 UML100N152 313 310 241 49
W
ith
 s
af
et
y
lo
ck
 r
in
g
20 -
152 UML20G152 289 178
121
10,9
305 UML20G305 464 246 16,7
30 -
152 UML30G152 292 197
140
15,4
305 UML30G305 479 273 23,4
60 -
152 UML60G152 330 251
190
27,5
305 UML60G305 536 339 43,7
100 152 UML100G152 357 310 241 53
W
ith
 c
la
w
20 8
152 UML20C152 276
214 67 121 60
14,5
305 UML30C305 452 22,2
30 12
152 UML30N152 281
235 73 140 76
20,3
305 UML30C305 470 31
60 24
152 UML60C152 327
286 73 190 108
43,1
305 UML60C305 533 64,9
• Force __________ 6,5 – 100 t
• Stroke __________ 75 – 305 mm
132www.europresspack.it
UML